LED drivers – POWERBOX MAXI
Constant voltage LED driver / Alimentatore per LED a tensione costante                                           Made in Italy
Qualitron S.r.l. via Dolomiti, 15 20027 Rescaldina (Mi) – Italy
Phone nr. +39 0331 466695     www.qlt.it    qlt@qlt.it                                                                                         V01_July 2022   Page 1/2
Part number
Codice prodotto
P out
W

λ
Power
Factor
Efficiency
@230V
Full load
Efficiency
@110V
Full load
ta
°C
tc
°C
MARK
Approval
A40PBOX0750B 75 60 12 6,25 A 5 A 0,96 89% 87% -10…+40 80 /
A40PBOX1000B 100 60 12 8,33 A 5 A 0,96 91% 89% -10…+40 80 /
A40PBOX1024B 100 60 24 4,16 A 2,5 A 0,96 92% 89% -10…+40 70 ENEC 05
A40PBOX1500B 150 60 24 6,25 A 2,5 A 0,96 93% 89% -10…+40 80 /
A40PBOX2000B 200 90 24 8,33 A 3,75 A 0,96 93% 90% -10…+35 80 /
Directives / Direttive: 2014/35/EU (LVD); 2014/30/EU (EMC); RoHs 2011/65/EU + 2015/863/EU (RoHs);
2009/125/ ECODESIGN regulation (EU) N° 2019/2020 and 341/2021 amendment
Standards compliance:
Conformità alle norme: